RCAA2-JR53E1-02
A B

TYPE
COLOR

Schematic Diagram

IO

8 10,5

$8.3+0.1 }@

A

il

10

QOuter Contact

30

15
g4
4 Y
Va _
\V%
0
@ N
@ () ()
&
o]
. J
[T L J o0 1 g 1
A 4 >
N ™
21
27.7
15
2-1X2.5
é} 2
2-2.5x1.5 fh
h e ==l o
™
2-2x2.5 T 1 1 10

27.7

T:1.6 Dimensions of PC board holes

+0.1(Printed—bottom view)

Tolerance :

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, TOLERANCE ON DECIMAL:%0.3

4 | COVER 1 [ ABS
3 | TERMINAL 2 | QSNB.5-0.1 t=0.5 MB:Cu Cu/Sn PLATED
2 | OUTER CONTACT 2 | H65 t=0.4 MB:Cu Ni PLATED
1 [ HOUSING 1 [ ABS
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ORDER INFORMATION
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5.3mm
DIP 90°
JACK

DESCRIPTION: PIN JACK
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